Emotron AFE drives
Low harmonic/Regenerative drives
Air cooled/Liquid cooled “Slim-LC”
55-4000 kW, 380-690V
Technical catalogue
Emotron FDU 2.1/VFX 2.1
FDUL/VFXR/AFR
Air cooled

without/with heat
exchanger section
(water/water)
Rated
current
(A)
Power
@400V
(kW)
Rated
current
(A)
Power
@400V
(kW)
FDUL/VFXR46-250-CL 300 250 132 200 110 F+F 600/1000
FDUL/VFXR46-295-CL 354 295 160 236 132 F+G1 600/1000
FDUL/VFXR46-365-CL 438 365 200 292 160 H1+H1 800/1200
FDUL/VFXR46-590-CL 708 590 315 472 250 H+G2 1400/1800
FDUL/VFXR46-730-CL 876 730 400 584 315 H2+H2 1600/2000
FDUL/VFXR46-810-CL 972 810 450 648 355 H2+G3 1800/2200
FDUL/VFXR46-1010-CL 1212 1010 560 808 450 G3+H3 1800/2200
FDUL/VFXR46-1100-CL 1320 1100 630 880 500 H3+H3 2000/2400
FDUL/VFXR46-1250-CL 1500 1250 710 1000 560 G4+H4 2000/2400
FDUL/VFXR46-1460-CL 1752 1460 800 1168 630 H4+H4 3000/3600
FDUL/VFXR46-1710-CL 2052 1710 900 1368 710 H4+H5 3200/3800
FDUL/VFXR46-2200-CL 2640 2200 1250 1760 1000 H6+H6 3600/4200
FDUL/VFXR46-2500-CL 3000 2500 1350 2000 1120 H6+H7 3600/4200
Typical motor power at mains voltage 690V
Model
*Max
output

heat exchanger
section (water/
water)
Rated
current
(A)
Power
@690V
(kW)
Rated
current
(A)
Power
@690V
(kW)
FDUL/VFXR69-200-CL 240 200 200 160 160 E69+F69 600/1000
FDUL/VFXR69-250-CL 300 250 250 200 200 F69+F69 600/1000
FDUL/VFXR69-500-CL 600 500 500 400 400 H69+H69 800/1200
FDUL/VFXR69-750-CL 900 750 710 600 600 I69+I69 1400/1800
FDUL/VFXR69-1000-CL 1200 1000 1000 800 800 J69+J69 1600/2000
FDUL/VFXR69-1250-CL 1500 1250 1250 1000 1000 K69+KA69 1800/2200
FDUL/VFXR69-1500-CL 1800 1500 1500 1200 1200 K69+K69 1800/2200
FDUL/VFXR69-2000-CL 2400 2000 2000 1600 1600 M69+M69 2000/2400
FDUL/VFXR69-3000-CL 3600 3000 3000 2400 2400 Q69+Q69 2000/2400
FDUL/VFXR69-4000-CL 4800 4000 4000 3200 3200 U69+U69 3000/3600
Cabinets complete with incoming breaker/contactor, LCL-filter, EMC-filter, inverters & output chokes.
Cabinet H=2200mm / D=600mm
*Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits.
Slim-LC - Liquid cooled AFR Regenerative DC-bus supply unit

input
current
(A)
Output
DC power
@400VAC
(kW)
Rated
input
current
(A)
Output
DC power
@400VA
(kW)
AFR46-250-CL 300 250 170 200 136 F 600/1000
AFR46-365-CL 438 365 248 292 198 H1 600/1000
AFR46-500-CL 600 500 340 400 272 H 1000/1400
AFR46-700-CL 840 700 475 560 380 H2 1200/1600
AFR46-885-CL 1062 885 600 708 480 G3 1200/1600
AFR46-1050-CL 1260 1050 713 840 570 H3 1400/1800
AFR46-1400-CL 1680 1400 950 1120 760 H4 2400/2800
AFR46-1770-CL 2124 1770 1200 1416 960 G6 2400/3000
AFR46-2100-CL 2520 2100 1425 1680 1140 H6 2400/3000
Emotron AFR output power at mains voltage 690V
Model
*Max
output

input
current
(A)
Output
DC power
@690VAC
(kW)
Rated
input
current
(A)
Output
DC power
@690VA
(kW)
AFR69-175-CL 210 175 205 140 164 E69 600/1000
AFR69-233-CL 280 233 275 186 220 F69 800/1200
AFR69-466-CL 559 466 545 373 436 H69 1000/1400
AFR69-700-CL 840 700 820 560 656 I69 1200/1600
AFR69-900-CL 1080 900 1050 720 840 J69 1200/1600
AFR69-1400-CL 1680 1400 1640 1120 1312 K69 2200/2600
AFR69-1800-CL 2160 1800 2100 1440 1680 M69 2400/2800
AFR69-2100-CL 2520 2100 2460 1680 1968 N69 3400/4000
AFR69-2700-CL 3240 2700 3150 2160 2520 Q69 3400/4000
AFR69-3600-CL 4320 3600 4200 2880 3360 U69 4800/5600
Cabinets complete with incoming breaker/contactor, LCL-filter, EMC-filter, inverters and output chokes.
Cabinet H=2200mm / D=600mm
*Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits.
12 20 2200x400x600 2200x400x600

[kW]
46-109 131 109 55 87 45 E46+E=G 800 380
46-146 175 146 75 117 55 E46+E=G 800 400
46-175 210 175 90 140 75 E46+E=G 900 480
46-210 252 210 110 168 90 F46+F=H 900 500
46-250 300 250 132 200 110 F46+F=H 900 500
46-300 360 300 160 240 132 F46+H=I 1,300 700
46-375 450 375 200 300 160 G46+G 1,500 750
46-430 516 430 220 344 200 G46+H 1,500 830
46-500 600 500 250 400 220 H46+H 1,500 880
46-600 720 600 315 480 250 H46+I 1,900 1,040
46-650 780 650 355 520 315 I46+I 2,200 1,210
46-750 900 750 400 600 355 I46+I 2,200 1,210
46-860 1,032 860 450 688 400 I46+J 2,500 1,370
46-1K0 1,200 1,000 560 800 450 J46+J 3,000 1,600
46-1K2 1,440 1,200 630 960 500 J46+KA 3,300 1,700
46-1K5 1,800 1,500 800 1,200 630 K46+K 4,500 2,250
46-1K75 2,100 1,750 900 1,400 800 K46+L On request
46-2K4 2,880 2,400 1,350 1,920 1,100 N46+O On request
46-3K25 3,900 3,250 1,850 2,600 1500 Q46+R On request
Emotron VFXR/FDUL typical motor power at mains voltage 690 V
VFXR/
FDUL
model

Normal duty 120%,
1 min every 10 min
Frame
Dimensions
Height = 2,250 mm
Depth = 600 mm
Width [mm]
Weight [kg]Rated
Input  current
Inom
[A]
Output
DC power
@400 V AC
[kW]
AFR46-175 210 175 115 E46 600 290
AFR46-250 300 250 165 F46 800 400
AFR46-375 450 375 250 G46 1,000 560
AFR46-500 600 500 330 H46 1,200 660
AFR46-750 900 750 500 I46 1,500 830
AFR46-1K0 1,200 1,000 660 J46 1,800 1,100
AFR46-1K5 1,800 1,500 1,000 K46 2,700 1,600
AFR46-2K25 2,700 2,250 1,500 N46 (9) On request
AFR46-3K0 3,600 3,000 2,000 Q46 (12) On request
Emotron AFR69 output DC power at mains voltage 690 V
Model
Max Input
current
Imax
[A] *
Normal duty 120%,
1 min every 10 min
Frame
Dimensions
Height = 2,250 mm
Depth = 600 mm
Width [mm]
Weight [kg]Rated
Input current
Inom
[A]
Output
DC power
@690 V AC
[kW]
AFR69-175 210 175 200 F69 800 320
AFR69-350 420 350 400 H69 1,200 590
AFR69-525 630 525 600 I69 1,700 860
AFR69-700 840 700 800 J69 On request
AFR69-1K05 1,260 1,050 1,200 K69 On request
AFR69-1K57 1,890 1,570 1,800 N69 (9) On request
AFR69-2K1 2,520 2,100 2,400 Q69 (12) On request
* Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits.
General electrical specifications
(valid for both Liquid cooled and Air cooled versions)
General